
Light has not just intensity, but also a vibration, which 

is capable of roughening a smooth material, of giving 

a three-dimensional quality to a flat surface.

Renzo Piano 

ZELDA
APPLICATIONS

OFFICE SCHOOL HOTEL HOME COMMERCIAL
SHOPS  

HOSPITAL SUPERMARKET

QUICK INFO

CXTZ02 

Beam LUXHeight

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

Diameter

LUX Illuminance Curve*(42°) 

Aluminium Die Cast
Powder Coated
LED Track Light
38W Max
90
1
4940*
3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
18W/25W/32W/38W
Built-in
Unibody Die Cast Aluminium
Track Mounted
COB
Lens
160x157mm
N/A
N/A 

Material
Finish 
Lamp Type 
Wattage 
CRI 
Class 
Lumen Output (lm)
CCT
Power Switching
Driver
Heat sink
Installation Orientation
Light Source Type
Optics
Dimension
Cutout Diameter
Recess Depth

77.47cm

154.94cm

232.41cm

309.88cm

387.35cm

8032lx

2008lx

892.5lx

502.0lx

321.3lx

Colour RAL-9003 

RAL-9005

RAL-9006

Customizable

Beam Angle 24° 42° 55°

IP20

Note: The curves indicate the illuminated area and 
the average illumination when the luminaire is at 
different distance.  
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If you're lucky, and a building succeeds, the real product has many 

more dimensions than you can ever imagine. You have the sun, the 

light, the rain, the birds, the feel.

Peter Zumthor

MABEL
APPLICATIONS

OFFICE SCHOOL HOTEL HOME COMMERCIAL
SHOPS  

HOSPITAL SUPERMARKET

Colour RAL-9003 

RAL-9005

RAL-9006

Customizable

Beam Angle 24° 42° 55°

QUICK INFO

CXWM01

Aluminium Die Cast
Powder Coated
LED Wall-washer Light
38W Max
90
2
4940*
3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
18W/25W/32W/38W
Remote
Unibody Die Cast Aluminium
Recessed Mounted
COB
Lens
154x128mm
140mm
128mm

Material
Finish 
Lamp Type 
Wattage 
CRI 
Class 
Lumen Output (lm)
CCT
Power Switching
Driver
Heat sink
Installation Orientation
Light Source Type
Optics
Dimension
Cutout Diameter
Recess Depth

Note: The curves indicate the illuminated area and 
the average illumination when the luminaire is at 
different distance.  

Beam LUXHeight

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

Diameter

LUX Illuminance Curve*(24°) 

46.95cm

93.91cm

140.86cm

187.82cm

234.77cm

15041lx

3760lx

1671lx

940.1lx

601.7lx

IP20
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I think white is the most wonderful color of all, because 

within it one can find every color of the rainbow.

Richard Meier

SOLARA
APPLICATIONS

OFFICE SCHOOL HOTEL HOME COMMERCIAL
SHOPS  

HOSPITAL SUPERMARKET

Colour RAL-9003 

RAL-9005

RAL-9006

Customizable

Beam Angle 24° 42° 55°

QUICK INFO

CXGS01 

Beam LUXHeight

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

Diameter

LUX Illuminance Curve*(24°) 

Aluminium Die Cast
Powder Coated
LED Gimbal Light
38W Max
90
2
4940*
3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
18W/25W/32W/38W
Remote
Unibody Die Cast Aluminium
Recessed Mounted
COB
Lens
200x120mm
142mm
120mm

Material
Finish 
Lamp Type 
Wattage 
CRI 
Class 
Lumen Output (lm)
CCT
Power Switching
Driver
Heat sink
Installation Orientation
Light Source Type
Optics
Dimension
Cutout Diameter
Recess Depth

46.95cm

93.91cm

140.86cm

187.82cm

234.77cm

15041lx

3760lx

1671lx

940.1lx

601.7lx

IP20

Note: The curves indicate the illuminated area and 
the average illumination when the luminaire is at 
different distance.  
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I have not failed. I've just found 10,000 ways that won't work.

Thomas Edison

ELANOR TILT 
APPLICATIONS

OFFICE SCHOOL HOTEL HOME COMMERCIAL
SHOPS  

HOSPITAL SUPERMARKET

Colour RAL-9003 

RAL-9005

RAL-9006

Customizable

Beam Angle 24° 42° 55°

QUICK INFO

CXDE02-T 

Aluminium Die Cast
Powder Coated
LED Down Light
38W Max
90
2
4940*
3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
18W/25W/32W/38W
Remote
Unibody Die Cast Aluminium
Recessed Mounted
COB
Lens
154x120mm
140 mm
120mm

Material
Finish 
Lamp Type 
Wattage 
CRI 
Class 
Lumen Output (lm)
CCT
Power Switching
Driver
Heat sink
Installation Orientation
Light Source Type
Optics
Dimension
Cutout Diameter
Recess Depth

Note: The curves indicate the illuminated area and 
the average illumination when the luminaire is at 
different distance.  

Beam LUXHeight

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

Diameter

LUX Illuminance Curve*(55°) 

103.82cm

207.65cm

311.47cm

415.29cm

519.11cm

4742lx

1185lx

526.9lx

296.4lx

189.7lx

IP20

103


	Untitled Extract Pages11
	Untitled Extract Pages22
	Untitled Extract Pages333
	Untitled Extract Pages666

